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Election Id/Name: LG2008/LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2008
Area/Ward: LAKE MACQUARIE/NORTH

PROGRESSIVE TOTAL REPORT - EXCLUDED CANDIDATE PREFERENCES

LOCAL GOVERNMENT  ELECTION  SYSTEM

NEW SOUTH WALES ELECTORAL COMMISSION

CANDIDATES IN
BALLOT ORDER

GROUP BALLOT
PAPERS
TRANS.

PROG.
TOTAL

Count 9 ASKEW T. EXCLUDED, Votes Transferred51 Quota 7057

PROG.
TOTAL

B/F

A JOHNSTON B. 0 58545854
MORRIS P. 2 175173
CALLINAN G. 0 6262
EVANS M. 0 7575

B HARRISON J. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
ADAMTHWAITE B. 1 29522951
HUNTER H. 1 115114
BATE J. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

C SCARFE P. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
BUTTENSHAW I. 2 25792577
REEVES M. 0 5454
HOPPER G. 0 121121

D GISSANE H. 37 43094272
ASKEW T. EXCLUDED EXCLUDED51
JACOBI L. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
GORGIEVSKI D. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

E SCARFE M. 0 47994799
BEAVEN A. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
BEAVEN B. 0 5151
HATCHER S. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
Exhausted  . 8   

TOTAL

Quota prev set aside

Brought forward
Set aside this count

TOTAL

Exhausted 
Quota from cands. - no surplus
Quota set aside this count

51

35282

8

14

0

0

14114

2114621154


